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2014 Kent Swimming Championships - Gala 2 - 22 February 2014 
 

EVENT 201 Ladies Open 400m Free Team HDW      

Full Results 

Place Name A.G Club  Time   FINA Pt  

1. Beckenham SC  Beckenham  3:53.70  707  

 50m    28.06 100m    58.97 150m  1:25.97 200m  1:56.64 250m  2:24.97 300m  2:55.85 350m  3:24.05 400m  3:53.70 

2. RTW Monson  RTW Monson  3:59.74  655  

 50m    27.74 100m    57.44 150m  1:26.08 200m -  250m  2:25.84 300m  2:57.30 350m  3:27.08 400m  3:59.74 

3. Thanet Swim Club  Thanet Swim  4:00.50  648  

 50m    28.83 100m  1:00.71 150m  1:29.87 200m  2:02.45 250m  2:31.97 300m  3:05.55 350m  3:31.47 400m  4:00.50 

4. Sevenoaks SC  Sevenoaks  4:02.98  629  

 50m    28.62 100m  1:00.60 150m  1:29.60 200m  2:01.00 250m  2:30.61 300m  3:04.06 350m  3:32.57 400m  4:02.98 

5. City of Canterbury SC  Co Cant'bury  4:08.19  590  

 50m    30.44 100m  1:03.29 150m  1:31.94 200m  2:03.33 250m  2:32.85 300m  3:05.19 350m  3:34.96 400m  4:08.19 

6. Bromley SC  Bromley  4:09.99  577  

 50m    30.08 100m  1:02.22 150m  1:32.11 200m  2:04.32 250m  2:34.38 300m  3:07.06 350m  3:36.67 400m  4:09.99 

7. Orpington Ojays  Orpington OJ  4:10.57  573  

 50m    30.83 100m -  150m - 200m -  250m - 300m  3:08.99 350m  3:38.22 400m  4:10.57 

8. Dover Lifeguard Swimmi  Dover Life  4:20.45  510  

 50m    30.12 100m  1:03.19 150m  1:34.27 200m  2:09.22 250m  2:40.83 300m -  350m  3:46.30 400m  4:20.45 

9. Black Lion SC  Black Lion  4:26.39  477  

 50m    31.09 100m  1:05.40 150m  1:35.93 200m  2:11.56 250m  2:43.65 300m  3:18.40 350m  3:49.95 400m  4:26.39 

 

EVENT 202 Mens Open & MC 200m Free HDW        

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 

1. Alexander WILMSHURST 15 Thanet Swim   2:01.31   549     27.52    57.88  1:29.73 

2. Theo HASLAM 15 Bromley   2:01.86   542     27.09    57.28  1:29.57 

3. Lukas ANTANAVICIUS 15 Beckenham   2:03.82   516     28.40    59.70  1:30.99 

4. Kean LORENTSON 15 Black Lion   2:04.26   511     28.15    59.37  1:32.10 

5. Jordan HONOUR 15 Thanet Swim   2:04.36   510  -  1:00.17  1:32.94 

6. Kallum MORRIS 15 Black Lion   2:04.88   503     29.14  1:00.97  1:33.49 

7. Samuel SPRIDDELL 15 RTW Monson   2:06.14   488     29.32  1:01.51 - 

8. Joshua HARRISON 15 RTW Monson   2:06.19   488  - - - 

9. Callum BROPHY 15 Sevenoaks   2:06.43   485     29.03  1:00.72  1:33.46 

10. Benjamin COE 15 Petts Wood   2:08.09   466     27.91  1:00.16  1:34.64 

11. Joshua BREWSTER 15 Gwich Royals   2:08.65   460     28.45  1:00.54  1:34.68 

12. Curtis TILBURY 15 Co Cant'bury   2:09.05   456     28.21  1:00.97  1:35.54 

13. Kie-Ren LAU 15 Beckenham   2:09.10   456     29.24  1:02.01  1:36.57 

14. CONOR TOULSON 15 Black Lion   2:09.79   448  -  1:02.61  1:36.27 

15. Joshua MILLER 15 Sevenoaks   2:10.92   437     29.09  1:01.62  1:36.01 

16. Robbie WATSON 15 Herne Bay   2:12.54   421     30.90  1:04.40  1:38.44 

 

16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 

1. Henry CHOONG 16 Sevenoaks   1:55.09   643     27.13    56.50  1:25.81 

2. Luke GUNNING 16 Beckenham   1:56.01   628     26.85    56.19  1:26.13 

3. Ben EVANS 16 Thanet Swim   1:57.27   608     27.06    56.56  1:27.21 

4. Harold PEARSON 16 Beckenham   1:58.99   582     26.83    56.80  1:27.86 

5. Thomas SLATER 16 Co Cant'bury   1:59.43   576     27.56    57.58  1:28.66 

6. Joseph GASTER 16 Sevenoaks   1:59.64   572     27.45    57.33  1:28.61 

7. Connor LOWRY 16 Sevenoaks   1:59.99   567     26.93    56.81  1:28.50 

8. Dominic MATTHEWS 16 Margate   2:04.77   505     28.36    59.40  1:32.62 

9. Harry MEWS 16 Maidstone   2:06.10   489     28.73  1:00.59  1:33.29 

10. Jordan BUTLER 16 Herne Bay   2:07.28   475     28.91  1:01.13  1:34.79 

11. Cameron BUTLER 16 Bromley   2:07.68   471     29.03  1:01.47  1:34.64 

12. Joshua MORGAN 16 Thanet Swim   2:08.11   466     28.46  1:00.90  1:34.70 

 

16 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 

1. Henry CHOONG 16 Sevenoaks   1:55.09   643     27.13    56.50  1:25.81 
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2. Luke GUNNING 16 Beckenham   1:56.01   628     26.85    56.19  1:26.13 

3. Ben EVANS 16 Thanet Swim   1:57.27   608     27.06    56.56  1:27.21 

4. Harold PEARSON 16 Beckenham   1:58.99   582     26.83    56.80  1:27.86 

5. Thomas SLATER 16 Co Cant'bury   1:59.43   576     27.56    57.58  1:28.66 

6. Joseph GASTER 16 Sevenoaks   1:59.64   572     27.45    57.33  1:28.61 

7. Connor LOWRY 16 Sevenoaks   1:59.99   567     26.93    56.81  1:28.50 

8. Alexander WILMSHURST 15 Thanet Swim   2:01.31   549     27.52    57.88  1:29.73 

9. Theo HASLAM 15 Bromley   2:01.86   542     27.09    57.28  1:29.57 

10. Lukas ANTANAVICIUS 15 Beckenham   2:03.82   516     28.40    59.70  1:30.99 

11. Kean LORENTSON 15 Black Lion   2:04.26   511     28.15    59.37  1:32.10 

12. Jordan HONOUR 15 Thanet Swim   2:04.36   510  -  1:00.17  1:32.94 

13. Dominic MATTHEWS 16 Margate   2:04.77   505     28.36    59.40  1:32.62 

14. Kallum MORRIS 15 Black Lion   2:04.88   503     29.14  1:00.97  1:33.49 

15. Harry MEWS 16 Maidstone   2:06.10   489     28.73  1:00.59  1:33.29 

16. Samuel SPRIDDELL 15 RTW Monson   2:06.14   488     29.32  1:01.51 - 

17. Joshua HARRISON 15 RTW Monson   2:06.19   488  - - - 

18. Callum BROPHY 15 Sevenoaks   2:06.43   485     29.03  1:00.72  1:33.46 

19. Jordan BUTLER 16 Herne Bay   2:07.28   475     28.91  1:01.13  1:34.79 

20. Cameron BUTLER 16 Bromley   2:07.68   471     29.03  1:01.47  1:34.64 

21. Benjamin COE 15 Petts Wood   2:08.09   466     27.91  1:00.16  1:34.64 

22. Joshua MORGAN 16 Thanet Swim   2:08.11   466     28.46  1:00.90  1:34.70 

23. Joshua BREWSTER 15 Gwich Royals   2:08.65   460     28.45  1:00.54  1:34.68 

24. Curtis TILBURY 15 Co Cant'bury   2:09.05   456     28.21  1:00.97  1:35.54 

25. Kie-Ren LAU 15 Beckenham   2:09.10   456     29.24  1:02.01  1:36.57 

26. CONOR TOULSON 15 Black Lion   2:09.79   448  -  1:02.61  1:36.27 

27. Joshua MILLER 15 Sevenoaks   2:10.92   437     29.09  1:01.62  1:36.01 

28. Robbie WATSON 15 Herne Bay   2:12.54   421     30.90  1:04.40  1:38.44 

 

17/18 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 

1. Jack BEDDOES 18 Beckenham   1:52.89   682     25.83    54.14  1:23.56 

2. Kyriacos PAPA-ADAMS 17 Thanet Swim   1:55.03   644  - -  1:26.62 

3. Benjamin POND 17 Thanet Swim   1:57.16   610     26.76    55.87  1:26.35 

4. Louis PHILLIPS 17 Beckenham   2:00.62   559     26.91    57.15  1:28.82 

5. Tariq HAMZA 18 Sevenoaks   2:03.70   518     27.69    58.38  1:31.02 

6. Nathan MARSH 17 Sevenoaks   2:04.77   505     28.94  1:00.45  1:33.18 

7. Edward MORIARTY 17 Beckenham   2:06.16   488     28.93  1:00.30 - 

8. Toby SERIKI 18 Beckenham   2:07.00   479     28.83  1:00.61  1:33.83 

9. Jamie HOPPER 18 Co Cant'bury   2:09.24   454     28.53  1:00.43 - 

10. Ben WALKER 18 Shepway SC   2:13.79   409     29.14  1:01.93  1:37.93 

 

Open Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 

1. Michael GUNNING 19 Beckenham   1:51.40   709     25.58    53.57  1:22.16 

2. Jack BEDDOES 18 Beckenham   1:52.89   682     25.83    54.14  1:23.56 

3. Kyriacos PAPA-ADAMS 17 Thanet Swim   1:55.03   644  - -  1:26.62 

4. Henry CHOONG 16 Sevenoaks   1:55.09   643     27.13    56.50  1:25.81 

5. Dan SEAGROVE-CASTLE 20 Co Cant'bury   1:55.44   637     26.50    55.95  1:25.96 

6. Luke GUNNING 16 Beckenham   1:56.01   628     26.85    56.19  1:26.13 

7. Benjamin POND 17 Thanet Swim   1:57.16   610     26.76    55.87  1:26.35 

8. Ben EVANS 16 Thanet Swim   1:57.27   608     27.06    56.56  1:27.21 

9. Harold PEARSON 16 Beckenham   1:58.99   582     26.83    56.80  1:27.86 

10. Thomas SLATER 16 Co Cant'bury   1:59.43   576     27.56    57.58  1:28.66 

11. Joseph GASTER 16 Sevenoaks   1:59.64   572     27.45    57.33  1:28.61 

12. Connor LOWRY 16 Sevenoaks   1:59.99   567     26.93    56.81  1:28.50 

13. Louis PHILLIPS 17 Beckenham   2:00.62   559     26.91    57.15  1:28.82 

14. Alexander WILMSHURST 15 Thanet Swim   2:01.31   549     27.52    57.88  1:29.73 

15. Theo HASLAM 15 Bromley   2:01.86   542     27.09    57.28  1:29.57 

16. Tariq HAMZA 18 Sevenoaks   2:03.70   518     27.69    58.38  1:31.02 

17. Lukas ANTANAVICIUS 15 Beckenham   2:03.82   516     28.40    59.70  1:30.99 

18. Kean LORENTSON 15 Black Lion   2:04.26   511     28.15    59.37  1:32.10 

19. Jordan HONOUR 15 Thanet Swim   2:04.36   510  -  1:00.17  1:32.94 
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20. Dominic MATTHEWS 16 Margate   2:04.77   505     28.36    59.40  1:32.62 

20. Nathan MARSH 17 Sevenoaks   2:04.77   505     28.94  1:00.45  1:33.18 

22. Kallum MORRIS 15 Black Lion   2:04.88   503     29.14  1:00.97  1:33.49 

23. Harry MEWS 16 Maidstone   2:06.10   489     28.73  1:00.59  1:33.29 

24. Samuel SPRIDDELL 15 RTW Monson   2:06.14   488     29.32  1:01.51 - 

25. Edward MORIARTY 17 Beckenham   2:06.16   488     28.93  1:00.30 - 

26. Joshua HARRISON 15 RTW Monson   2:06.19   488  - - - 

27. Callum BROPHY 15 Sevenoaks   2:06.43   485     29.03  1:00.72  1:33.46 

28. Toby SERIKI 18 Beckenham   2:07.00   479     28.83  1:00.61  1:33.83 

29. Jordan BUTLER 16 Herne Bay   2:07.28   475     28.91  1:01.13  1:34.79 

30. Cameron BUTLER 16 Bromley   2:07.68   471     29.03  1:01.47  1:34.64 

31. Benjamin COE 15 Petts Wood   2:08.09   466     27.91  1:00.16  1:34.64 

32. Joshua MORGAN 16 Thanet Swim   2:08.11   466     28.46  1:00.90  1:34.70 

33. Joshua BREWSTER 15 Gwich Royals   2:08.65   460     28.45  1:00.54  1:34.68 

34. Curtis TILBURY 15 Co Cant'bury   2:09.05   456     28.21  1:00.97  1:35.54 

35. Kie-Ren LAU 15 Beckenham   2:09.10   456     29.24  1:02.01  1:36.57 

36. Jamie HOPPER 18 Co Cant'bury   2:09.24   454     28.53  1:00.43 - 

37. CONOR TOULSON 15 Black Lion   2:09.79   448  -  1:02.61  1:36.27 

38. Joshua MILLER 15 Sevenoaks   2:10.92   437     29.09  1:01.62  1:36.01 

39. Robbie WATSON 15 Herne Bay   2:12.54   421     30.90  1:04.40  1:38.44 

40. Ben WALKER 18 Shepway SC   2:13.79   409     29.14  1:01.93  1:37.93 

41. Adam BAKER 27 Sharks 14  2:48.89   203     36.41  1:18.55  2:02.94 

 

Combined Result - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 

Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  50 100 150 

1. Adam BAKER 27 Sharks 14  2:48.89   373     36.41  1:18.55  2:02.94 

 

EVENT 203 Girls 10/14 400m IM HDW             

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  

1. Maria EVANS 10 Dover Life   6:02.54   373  

 50m    39.20 100m  1:27.24 150m  2:12.35 200m  2:57.51 250m  3:49.47 300m  4:44.63 350m  5:24.12 400m  6:02.54 

2. Georgina BAXTER-SMITH 10 Orpington OJ   6:19.28   326  

 50m    42.46 100m  1:31.45 150m  2:17.41 200m  3:05.39 250m  3:59.58 300m  4:54.64 350m  5:37.51 400m  6:19.28 

3. Alexia JACKSON 10 Bromley   6:24.31   313  

 50m    38.75 100m  1:28.83 150m  2:16.41 200m  3:03.56 250m  4:00.57 300m  4:56.33 350m  5:41.70 400m  6:24.31 

4. Lydia MITCHELL 10 Beckenham   6:26.53   308  

 50m    43.60 100m  1:35.69 150m  2:25.01 200m  3:12.79 250m  4:07.71 300m  5:03.46 350m  5:45.95 400m  6:26.53 

  Amelia CHILDS 10 Sevenoaks  DQ SL  2L     

 

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  

1. Tiegan CHILD 11 Bexley   5:31.12   489  

 50m    33.60 100m  1:13.88 150m  1:56.18 200m  2:38.80 250m - 300m  4:17.70 350m  4:54.63 400m  5:31.12 

2. Sommer ANSLEY 11 Thanet Swim   5:48.29   421  

 50m - 100m -  150m - 200m -  250m - 300m -  350m  5:08.68 400m  5:48.29 

3. Olivia MILES 11 Thanet Swim   5:48.58   419  

 50m    38.21 100m  1:22.81 150m  2:07.75 200m  2:50.36 250m  3:40.15 300m  4:30.84 350m  5:10.58 400m  5:48.58 

4. Matilda JARVIS 11 Gwich Royals   5:53.55   402  

 50m - 100m  1:27.33 150m  2:10.08 200m  2:52.85 250m  3:44.48 300m  4:38.67 350m  5:15.82 400m  5:53.55 

5. Francesca WHITING 11 Sevenoaks   5:57.83   388  

 50m    40.38 100m  1:26.91 150m  2:09.43 200m  2:51.74 250m  3:46.30 300m  4:40.82 350m  5:19.88 400m  5:57.83 

6. Bethany HOOK 11 Sevenoaks   5:59.08   384  

 50m    39.50 100m  1:25.78 150m  2:08.44 200m  2:51.41 250m  3:44.93 300m  4:40.83 350m  5:20.72 400m  5:59.08 

7. Sarah WILLIAMS 11 Sevenoaks   6:00.82   378  

 50m    41.27 100m  1:28.66 150m  2:16.83 200m  3:03.42 250m  3:53.50 300m  4:42.75 350m  5:22.03 400m  6:00.82 

8. Hannah O'FLYNN 11 Bromley   6:01.24   377  

 50m    41.52 100m  1:25.33 150m  2:11.52 200m  2:57.04 250m  3:48.97 300m  4:41.82 350m  5:21.06 400m  6:01.24 

9. Honor LLEWELLYN 11 Thanet Swim   6:14.88   337  

 50m - 100m -  150m - 200m -  250m - 300m -  350m -  400m  6:14.88 

10. Lily JEWELL 11 Margate   6:28.99   302  

 50m    42.30 100m  1:32.07 150m  2:21.86 200m  3:12.03 250m  4:04.06 300m  4:59.99 350m  5:45.09 400m  6:28.99 
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11. Ellie WALLER 11 Black Lion   6:30.08   299  

 50m    40.69 100m  1:32.84 150m  2:23.30 200m  3:11.69 250m  4:08.55 300m  5:06.79 350m  5:49.48 400m  6:30.08 

  Lauren ASEKOME 11 Maidstone  DQ T  5L     

 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  

1. Maisie MACARTNEY 12 Thanet Swim   5:21.09   537  

 50m    34.58 100m  1:14.28 150m  1:56.06 200m  2:37.18 250m  3:26.29 300m  4:15.45 350m  4:48.85 400m  5:21.09 

2. Robyn MOON 12 Thanet Swim   5:21.93   533  

 50m    34.95 100m  1:13.96 150m  1:53.57 200m  2:34.17 250m  3:21.27 300m  4:09.56 350m  4:47.06 400m  5:21.93 

3. Daisy ANDERSON 12 RTW Monson   5:25.53   515  

 50m    33.20 100m  1:13.67 150m  1:54.60 200m  2:35.03 250m  3:21.67 300m  4:08.36 350m  4:48.33 400m  5:25.53 

  Lauren BRADDON 12 Black Lion  DQ SL  8L     

  Natasha COOKE 12 Sevenoaks  DQ T  4L     

 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  

1. Tamara-Elise ELLIOTT 13 Beckenham   5:10.92   591  

 50m    33.91 100m  1:12.42 150m  1:50.91 200m  2:29.90 250m  3:14.91 300m  4:01.90 350m  4:36.83 400m  5:10.92 

2. Annabel GUYE-JOHNSON 13 RTW Monson   5:14.93   569  

 50m    33.66 100m  1:15.12 150m  1:56.53 200m  2:37.65 250m  3:17.85 300m  4:00.91 350m  4:39.24 400m  5:14.93 

3. Caitlin FEARON 13 RTW Monson   5:19.15   547  

 50m    33.63 100m - 150m  1:51.85 200m  2:30.72 250m - 300m  4:07.73 350m  4:43.60 400m  5:19.15 

4. Rosanna ARNOLD 13 Maidstone   5:21.52   535  

 50m - 100m - 150m  1:58.35 200m  2:39.88 250m - 300m -  350m -  400m  5:21.52 

5. Ninah STRYDOM 13 Sevenoaks   5:25.69   514  

 50m    33.11 100m  1:12.87 150m  1:52.77 200m  2:32.58 250m  3:21.54 300m  4:11.20 350m  4:48.43 400m  5:25.69 

6. Katja BIGGS 13 Beckenham   5:38.21   459  

 50m - 100m - 150m  2:02.57 200m -  250m - 300m  4:19.29 350m  5:00.23 400m  5:38.21 

7. Abbie ROBINSON 13 Thanet Swim   5:39.12   456  

 50m    36.14 100m  1:19.03 150m  2:03.40 200m  2:46.45 250m  3:37.93 300m  4:28.42 350m  5:04.16 400m  5:39.12 

8. Tamsin WILMSHURST 13 Thanet Swim   5:40.17   451  

 50m    35.45 100m  1:17.46 150m  2:01.41 200m  2:43.95 250m  3:32.21 300m  4:21.07 350m  5:01.61 400m  5:40.17 

9. Ruby VERGE 13 Erith & Dist   5:43.60   438  

 50m    35.85 100m  1:20.09 150m  2:02.79 200m  2:44.34 250m  3:35.44 300m  4:26.77 350m  5:05.67 400m  5:43.60 

  Samantha ALLEN 13 Thanet Swim  DQ T  6L     

  Chloe PARKINSON 13 Thanet Swim  DQ T  9L     

  Elloise CLEMENTS 13 Thanet Swim  DQ T  12L     

 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  

1. Sophie LEWIS WARD 14 Beckenham   5:08.31   606  

 50m    34.20 100m - 150m  1:50.22 200m  2:27.43 250m  3:13.42 300m  3:58.93 350m  4:33.82 400m  5:08.31 

2. Isabella WOODS 14 Sevenoaks   5:14.09   574  

 50m    30.40 100m  1:06.81 150m  1:45.47 200m  2:24.16 250m  3:11.32 300m  4:00.11 350m  4:36.99 400m  5:14.09 

3. Georgia MILES 14 Herne Bay   5:25.05   517  

 50m    34.69 100m  1:13.89 150m  1:57.02 200m  2:39.14 250m  3:24.08 300m  4:10.62 350m  4:48.58 400m  5:25.05 

4. Isabelle BOOTH 14 Sevenoaks   5:26.02   513  

 50m    34.20 100m - 150m  1:53.94 200m  2:31.85 250m  3:19.12 300m - 350m  4:47.49 400m  5:26.02 

5. Charlotte HOOK 14 Sevenoaks   5:29.05   499  

 50m    33.53 100m  1:14.52 150m  1:55.55 200m  2:35.51 250m  3:25.89 300m  4:16.40 350m  4:52.90 400m  5:29.05 

6. Phoebe BARRETT 14 Co Cant'bury   5:38.05   460  

 50m    35.41 100m  1:16.68 150m  1:59.49 200m  2:42.60 250m - 300m  4:23.07 350m  5:01.41 400m  5:38.05 

7. Abbie WALLIS 14 Black Lion   5:40.36   451  

 50m    35.07 100m  1:17.37 150m  1:59.01 200m  2:39.63 250m  3:30.29 300m  4:22.27 350m  5:02.64 400m  5:40.36 

8. Jasmine ARNOLD 14 Maidstone   5:43.90   437  

 50m    37.55 100m - 150m  2:06.85 200m  2:50.74 250m  3:38.06 300m -  350m  5:06.40 400m  5:43.90 

9. Georgia COLLETT 14 Maidstone   5:44.56   434  

 50m    36.96 100m  1:20.87 150m  2:05.15 200m  2:48.91 250m  3:35.70 300m  4:25.82 350m  5:05.73 400m  5:44.56 

  Erin KENNEALLY 14 Thanet Swim  DQ SA  3L     

  Holly GORDON 14 Sevenoaks  DQ T  5L     
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EVENT 204 Ladies Open & MC 100 Fly            

Open Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  50 

1. Sophie SIMPSON 17 Beckenham   1:04.14   632     29.08 

2. Natasha SINHA 17 Beckenham   1:04.42   624     29.82 

3. Katie LATHAM 17 Thanet Swim   1:05.13   603     29.71 

4. Anna BROOMFIELD 14 Black Lion   1:06.32   571     30.80 

5. Lauren WALTON 18 Beckenham   1:06.34   571     31.30 

6. Jessica FRANKLAND 16 Petts Wood   1:06.54   566     30.55 

7. Emma MITCHELL 17 Sevenoaks   1:07.04   553     30.91 

8. Ashley HAMILTON 15 Beckenham   1:08.17   526     31.98 

9. Ellen SCHOLES 16 Bromley   1:08.45   520     31.30 

10. Sian ROWE 16 Beckenham   1:08.53   518     30.60 

11. Annabel KEPPEL-PALMER 16 Sevenoaks   1:08.66   515     32.06 

12. Nicole PARISH 15 Black Lion   1:08.73   513     31.81 

13. Molly HAYNES 17 Orpington OJ   1:08.74   513     32.45 

14. Becky MONAGHAN 15 Sevenoaks   1:08.79   512     32.04 

15. Hannah DENNY 14 Thanet Swim   1:09.04   506     30.98 

16. Lauren SAVAGE 17 Co Cant'bury   1:09.11   505     32.58 

17. Lucy HOWES 16 Shepway SC   1:09.27   501     32.67 

18. Alice LATHAM 17 Thanet Swim   1:09.39   499     32.46 

19. Ellie COX 16 Sevenoaks   1:09.94   487     32.94 

20. Fearn COOK 18 Beckenham   1:10.48   476     32.77 

21. Kate RIDLEY 15 Orpington OJ   1:10.59   474     33.58 

22. Rachel DAVIS 18 Gwich Royals   1:10.65   473     31.58 

23. Lucy GRANT 14 Beckenham   1:10.76   470     32.29 

24. Lucy BOOTH 17 Maidstone   1:10.98   466     33.59 

25. Chloe GAMBRILL 15 Herne Bay   1:11.08   464     32.86 

26. Erin HUMPHREYS 12 RTW Monson   1:11.68   452  - 

27. Shannon ELVY 15 Black Lion   1:11.74   451     33.18 

27. Victoria WARD 16 Bromley   1:11.74   451     32.59 

29. Laura CRAIG 16 Thanet Swim   1:11.87   449     33.64 

30. Sophia DANIEL 15 Sevenoaks   1:12.17   443     33.07 

30. Sadie MILTON 16 Dover Life   1:12.17   443     33.63 

32. Georgia HARRIS 15 Bromley   1:12.28   441     33.34 

33. Louisa KNIGHT 15 Bromley   1:12.70   434     33.81 

34. Taylor MCCARTHY 15 Bromley   1:12.78   432     33.37 

35. Lauren PALMER-JONES 15 Thanet Swim   1:12.89   430     34.13 

36. Alexandra SANDEMAN 18 Orpington OJ   1:13.04   428     33.44 

37. Laura KEW 17 Sevenoaks   1:13.22   424     33.81 

38. Charlotte CHAPMAN 15 RTW Monson   1:13.51   419  - 

39. Phoebe BARRETT 14 Co Cant'bury   1:13.92   413     34.54 

40. Danielle CAPOCCI 16 Bromley   1:14.13   409     34.73 

41. Jessica DEVEREUX 16 Co Cant'bury   1:14.23   407     33.83 

42. Teigan STANHOPE 15 Maidstone   1:14.55   402  - 

43. Isabelle MINTER-PAYE 15 Orpington OJ   1:14.93   396     34.22 

44. Jodie MITCHELL 15 Beachfield   1:16.30   375     33.86 

45. Rebecca SHIPLEY 18 Orpington OJ   1:17.71   355  - 

  Sarah-Louise CASEY 28 Sharks 14 DQ SL  3L      

  Isabelle PROCTOR 15 Sevenoaks  DQ SL  3L      

  Elizabeth BENNETT 16 Orpington OJ  DQ T  2L      

 

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  50 

1. Ashley HAMILTON 15 Beckenham   1:08.17   526     31.98 

2. Nicole PARISH 15 Black Lion   1:08.73   513     31.81 

3. Becky MONAGHAN 15 Sevenoaks   1:08.79   512     32.04 

4. Kate RIDLEY 15 Orpington OJ   1:10.59   474     33.58 

5. Chloe GAMBRILL 15 Herne Bay   1:11.08   464     32.86 

6. Shannon ELVY 15 Black Lion   1:11.74   451     33.18 

7. Sophia DANIEL 15 Sevenoaks   1:12.17   443     33.07 

8. Georgia HARRIS 15 Bromley   1:12.28   441     33.34 



 

Gala 2 Page 6 of 13 24 February 2014 

9. Louisa KNIGHT 15 Bromley   1:12.70   434     33.81 

10. Taylor MCCARTHY 15 Bromley   1:12.78   432     33.37 

11. Lauren PALMER-JONES 15 Thanet Swim   1:12.89   430     34.13 

12. Charlotte CHAPMAN 15 RTW Monson   1:13.51   419  - 

13. Teigan STANHOPE 15 Maidstone   1:14.55   402  - 

14. Isabelle MINTER-PAYE 15 Orpington OJ   1:14.93   396     34.22 

15. Jodie MITCHELL 15 Beachfield   1:16.30   375     33.86 

  Isabelle PROCTOR 15 Sevenoaks  DQ SL  3L      

 

16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  50 

1. Jessica FRANKLAND 16 Petts Wood   1:06.54   566     30.55 

2. Ellen SCHOLES 16 Bromley   1:08.45   520     31.30 

3. Sian ROWE 16 Beckenham   1:08.53   518     30.60 

4. Annabel KEPPEL-PALMER 16 Sevenoaks   1:08.66   515     32.06 

5. Lucy HOWES 16 Shepway SC   1:09.27   501     32.67 

6. Ellie COX 16 Sevenoaks   1:09.94   487     32.94 

7. Victoria WARD 16 Bromley   1:11.74   451     32.59 

8. Laura CRAIG 16 Thanet Swim   1:11.87   449     33.64 

9. Sadie MILTON 16 Dover Life   1:12.17   443     33.63 

10. Danielle CAPOCCI 16 Bromley   1:14.13   409     34.73 

11. Jessica DEVEREUX 16 Co Cant'bury   1:14.23   407     33.83 

  Elizabeth BENNETT 16 Orpington OJ  DQ T  2L      

 

16 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  50 

1. Anna BROOMFIELD 14 Black Lion   1:06.32   571     30.80 

2. Jessica FRANKLAND 16 Petts Wood   1:06.54   566     30.55 

3. Ashley HAMILTON 15 Beckenham   1:08.17   526     31.98 

4. Ellen SCHOLES 16 Bromley   1:08.45   520     31.30 

5. Sian ROWE 16 Beckenham   1:08.53   518     30.60 

6. Annabel KEPPEL-PALMER 16 Sevenoaks   1:08.66   515     32.06 

7. Nicole PARISH 15 Black Lion   1:08.73   513     31.81 

8. Becky MONAGHAN 15 Sevenoaks   1:08.79   512     32.04 

9. Hannah DENNY 14 Thanet Swim   1:09.04   506     30.98 

10. Lucy HOWES 16 Shepway SC   1:09.27   501     32.67 

11. Ellie COX 16 Sevenoaks   1:09.94   487     32.94 

12. Kate RIDLEY 15 Orpington OJ   1:10.59   474     33.58 

13. Lucy GRANT 14 Beckenham   1:10.76   470     32.29 

14. Chloe GAMBRILL 15 Herne Bay   1:11.08   464     32.86 

15. Erin HUMPHREYS 12 RTW Monson   1:11.68   452  - 

16. Shannon ELVY 15 Black Lion   1:11.74   451     33.18 

16. Victoria WARD 16 Bromley   1:11.74   451     32.59 

18. Laura CRAIG 16 Thanet Swim   1:11.87   449     33.64 

19. Sophia DANIEL 15 Sevenoaks   1:12.17   443     33.07 

19. Sadie MILTON 16 Dover Life   1:12.17   443     33.63 

21. Georgia HARRIS 15 Bromley   1:12.28   441     33.34 

22. Louisa KNIGHT 15 Bromley   1:12.70   434     33.81 

23. Taylor MCCARTHY 15 Bromley   1:12.78   432     33.37 

24. Lauren PALMER-JONES 15 Thanet Swim   1:12.89   430     34.13 

25. Charlotte CHAPMAN 15 RTW Monson   1:13.51   419  - 

26. Phoebe BARRETT 14 Co Cant'bury   1:13.92   413     34.54 

27. Danielle CAPOCCI 16 Bromley   1:14.13   409     34.73 

28. Jessica DEVEREUX 16 Co Cant'bury   1:14.23   407     33.83 

29. Teigan STANHOPE 15 Maidstone   1:14.55   402  - 

30. Isabelle MINTER-PAYE 15 Orpington OJ   1:14.93   396     34.22 

31. Jodie MITCHELL 15 Beachfield   1:16.30   375     33.86 

  Isabelle PROCTOR 15 Sevenoaks  DQ SL  3L      

  Elizabeth BENNETT 16 Orpington OJ  DQ T  2L      
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17/18 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  50 

1. Sophie SIMPSON 17 Beckenham   1:04.14   632     29.08 

2. Natasha SINHA 17 Beckenham   1:04.42   624     29.82 

3. Katie LATHAM 17 Thanet Swim   1:05.13   603     29.71 

4. Lauren WALTON 18 Beckenham   1:06.34   571     31.30 

5. Emma MITCHELL 17 Sevenoaks   1:07.04   553     30.91 

6. Molly HAYNES 17 Orpington OJ   1:08.74   513     32.45 

7. Lauren SAVAGE 17 Co Cant'bury   1:09.11   505     32.58 

8. Alice LATHAM 17 Thanet Swim   1:09.39   499     32.46 

9. Fearn COOK 18 Beckenham   1:10.48   476     32.77 

10. Rachel DAVIS 18 Gwich Royals   1:10.65   473     31.58 

11. Lucy BOOTH 17 Maidstone   1:10.98   466     33.59 

12. Alexandra SANDEMAN 18 Orpington OJ   1:13.04   428     33.44 

13. Laura KEW 17 Sevenoaks   1:13.22   424     33.81 

14. Rebecca SHIPLEY 18 Orpington OJ   1:17.71   355  - 

 

Open Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  50 

1. Sophie SIMPSON 17 Beckenham   1:04.14   632     29.08 

2. Natasha SINHA 17 Beckenham   1:04.42   624     29.82 

3. Katie LATHAM 17 Thanet Swim   1:05.13   603     29.71 

4. Anna BROOMFIELD 14 Black Lion   1:06.32   571     30.80 

5. Lauren WALTON 18 Beckenham   1:06.34   571     31.30 

6. Jessica FRANKLAND 16 Petts Wood   1:06.54   566     30.55 

7. Emma MITCHELL 17 Sevenoaks   1:07.04   553     30.91 

8. Ashley HAMILTON 15 Beckenham   1:08.17   526     31.98 

9. Ellen SCHOLES 16 Bromley   1:08.45   520     31.30 

10. Sian ROWE 16 Beckenham   1:08.53   518     30.60 

11. Annabel KEPPEL-PALMER 16 Sevenoaks   1:08.66   515     32.06 

12. Nicole PARISH 15 Black Lion   1:08.73   513     31.81 

13. Molly HAYNES 17 Orpington OJ   1:08.74   513     32.45 

14. Becky MONAGHAN 15 Sevenoaks   1:08.79   512     32.04 

15. Hannah DENNY 14 Thanet Swim   1:09.04   506     30.98 

16. Lauren SAVAGE 17 Co Cant'bury   1:09.11   505     32.58 

17. Lucy HOWES 16 Shepway SC   1:09.27   501     32.67 

18. Alice LATHAM 17 Thanet Swim   1:09.39   499     32.46 

19. Ellie COX 16 Sevenoaks   1:09.94   487     32.94 

20. Fearn COOK 18 Beckenham   1:10.48   476     32.77 

21. Kate RIDLEY 15 Orpington OJ   1:10.59   474     33.58 

22. Rachel DAVIS 18 Gwich Royals   1:10.65   473     31.58 

23. Lucy GRANT 14 Beckenham   1:10.76   470     32.29 

24. Lucy BOOTH 17 Maidstone   1:10.98   466     33.59 

25. Chloe GAMBRILL 15 Herne Bay   1:11.08   464     32.86 

26. Erin HUMPHREYS 12 RTW Monson   1:11.68   452  - 

27. Shannon ELVY 15 Black Lion   1:11.74   451     33.18 

27. Victoria WARD 16 Bromley   1:11.74   451     32.59 

29. Laura CRAIG 16 Thanet Swim   1:11.87   449     33.64 

30. Sophia DANIEL 15 Sevenoaks   1:12.17   443     33.07 

30. Sadie MILTON 16 Dover Life   1:12.17   443     33.63 

32. Georgia HARRIS 15 Bromley   1:12.28   441     33.34 

33. Louisa KNIGHT 15 Bromley   1:12.70   434     33.81 

34. Taylor MCCARTHY 15 Bromley   1:12.78   432     33.37 

35. Lauren PALMER-JONES 15 Thanet Swim   1:12.89   430     34.13 

36. Alexandra SANDEMAN 18 Orpington OJ   1:13.04   428     33.44 

37. Laura KEW 17 Sevenoaks   1:13.22   424     33.81 

38. Charlotte CHAPMAN 15 RTW Monson   1:13.51   419  - 

39. Phoebe BARRETT 14 Co Cant'bury   1:13.92   413     34.54 

40. Danielle CAPOCCI 16 Bromley   1:14.13   409     34.73 

41. Jessica DEVEREUX 16 Co Cant'bury   1:14.23   407     33.83 

42. Teigan STANHOPE 15 Maidstone   1:14.55   402  - 

43. Isabelle MINTER-PAYE 15 Orpington OJ   1:14.93   396     34.22 
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44. Jodie MITCHELL 15 Beachfield   1:16.30   375     33.86 

45. Rebecca SHIPLEY 18 Orpington OJ   1:17.71   355  - 

  Sarah-Louise CASEY 28 Sharks 14 DQ SL  3L      

  Isabelle PROCTOR 15 Sevenoaks  DQ SL  3L      

  Elizabeth BENNETT 16 Orpington OJ  DQ T  2L      

 

Combined Result - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 

Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  50 

  Sarah-Louise CASEY 28 Sharks 14 DQ SL  3L      

 

EVENT 205 Mens Open & MC 50 Breast            

Open Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  

1. Callum RYAN 17 RTW Monson     31.12   534  

2. Jake DAVIES 18 Co Cant'bury     31.30   524  

3. Kyriacos PAPA-ADAMS 17 Thanet Swim     31.81   500  

4. Harold PEARSON 16 Beckenham     31.98   492  

5. Joshua MORGAN 16 Thanet Swim     32.01   490  

6. Theo HASLAM 15 Bromley     32.56   466  

7. Jacob WEST 16 Gravesend     32.77   457  

8. Joseph GASTER 16 Sevenoaks     32.83   454  

9. Matthew ROGERS 13 Bromley     32.85   454  

10. George WALKER 18 Petts Wood     32.93   450  

11. Sebastian STEWART 13 Sevenoaks     33.01   447  

12. Edward MORIARTY 17 Beckenham     33.12   443  

13. Connor LOWRY 16 Sevenoaks     33.19   440  

14. George LEIGH 16 Erith & Dist     33.23   438  

15. Thomas SLATER 16 Co Cant'bury     33.59   424  

16. James HULBERT 16 Co Cant'bury     33.64   422  

17. Dominic MATTHEWS 16 Margate     33.83   415  

18. Curtis TILBURY 15 Co Cant'bury     33.90   413  

19. James RUSSELL 23 Ashford Town    33.95   411  

20. Toby SPARKES 18 Larkfield     34.00   409  

21. Edward SMITH 15 Dover Life     34.29   399  

21. Ben WALKER 18 Shepway SC     34.29   399  

23. Angus NISBET 16 Co Cant'bury     34.32   398  

24. Max KELLY-GEE 15 Black Lion     34.35   397  

24. Sam WOODARD 19 Co Cant'bury     34.35   397  

26. Ivan PRISYAZHNYUK 17 KingsSchCant     34.44   394  

27. Joshua BARBER 18 Beachfield     34.82   381  

28. Kallum MORRIS 15 Black Lion     34.88   379  

29. Jordan BUTLER 16 Herne Bay     34.94   377  

30. Jordan HONOUR 15 Thanet Swim     35.03   374  

31. Harry MEWS 16 Maidstone     35.20   369  

32. Joshua MILLER 15 Sevenoaks     35.98   345  

 

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  

1. Theo HASLAM 15 Bromley     32.56   466  

2. Curtis TILBURY 15 Co Cant'bury     33.90   413  

3. Edward SMITH 15 Dover Life     34.29   399  

4. Max KELLY-GEE 15 Black Lion     34.35   397  

5. Kallum MORRIS 15 Black Lion     34.88   379  

6. Jordan HONOUR 15 Thanet Swim     35.03   374  

7. Joshua MILLER 15 Sevenoaks     35.98   345  

 

16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  

1. Harold PEARSON 16 Beckenham     31.98   492  

2. Joshua MORGAN 16 Thanet Swim     32.01   490  

3. Jacob WEST 16 Gravesend     32.77   457  

4. Joseph GASTER 16 Sevenoaks     32.83   454  
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5. Connor LOWRY 16 Sevenoaks     33.19   440  

6. George LEIGH 16 Erith & Dist     33.23   438  

7. Thomas SLATER 16 Co Cant'bury     33.59   424  

8. James HULBERT 16 Co Cant'bury     33.64   422  

9. Dominic MATTHEWS 16 Margate     33.83   415  

10. Angus NISBET 16 Co Cant'bury     34.32   398  

11. Jordan BUTLER 16 Herne Bay     34.94   377  

12. Harry MEWS 16 Maidstone     35.20   369  

 

16 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  

1. Harold PEARSON 16 Beckenham     31.98   492  

2. Joshua MORGAN 16 Thanet Swim     32.01   490  

3. Theo HASLAM 15 Bromley     32.56   466  

4. Jacob WEST 16 Gravesend     32.77   457  

5. Joseph GASTER 16 Sevenoaks     32.83   454  

6. Matthew ROGERS 13 Bromley     32.85   454  

7. Sebastian STEWART 13 Sevenoaks     33.01   447  

8. Connor LOWRY 16 Sevenoaks     33.19   440  

9. George LEIGH 16 Erith & Dist     33.23   438  

10. Thomas SLATER 16 Co Cant'bury     33.59   424  

11. James HULBERT 16 Co Cant'bury     33.64   422  

12. Dominic MATTHEWS 16 Margate     33.83   415  

13. Curtis TILBURY 15 Co Cant'bury     33.90   413  

14. Edward SMITH 15 Dover Life     34.29   399  

15. Angus NISBET 16 Co Cant'bury     34.32   398  

16. Max KELLY-GEE 15 Black Lion     34.35   397  

17. Kallum MORRIS 15 Black Lion     34.88   379  

18. Jordan BUTLER 16 Herne Bay     34.94   377  

19. Jordan HONOUR 15 Thanet Swim     35.03   374  

20. Harry MEWS 16 Maidstone     35.20   369  

21. Joshua MILLER 15 Sevenoaks     35.98   345  

 

17/18 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  

1. Callum RYAN 17 RTW Monson     31.12   534  

2. Jake DAVIES 18 Co Cant'bury     31.30   524  

3. Kyriacos PAPA-ADAMS 17 Thanet Swim     31.81   500  

4. George WALKER 18 Petts Wood     32.93   450  

5. Edward MORIARTY 17 Beckenham     33.12   443  

6. Toby SPARKES 18 Larkfield     34.00   409  

7. Ben WALKER 18 Shepway SC     34.29   399  

8. Ivan PRISYAZHNYUK 17 KingsSchCant     34.44   394  

9. Joshua BARBER 18 Beachfield     34.82   381  

 

Open Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  

1. Callum RYAN 17 RTW Monson     31.12   534  

2. Jake DAVIES 18 Co Cant'bury     31.30   524  

3. Kyriacos PAPA-ADAMS 17 Thanet Swim     31.81   500  

4. Harold PEARSON 16 Beckenham     31.98   492  

5. Joshua MORGAN 16 Thanet Swim     32.01   490  

6. Theo HASLAM 15 Bromley     32.56   466  

7. Jacob WEST 16 Gravesend     32.77   457  

8. Joseph GASTER 16 Sevenoaks     32.83   454  

9. Matthew ROGERS 13 Bromley     32.85   454  

10. George WALKER 18 Petts Wood     32.93   450  

11. Sebastian STEWART 13 Sevenoaks     33.01   447  

12. Edward MORIARTY 17 Beckenham     33.12   443  

13. Connor LOWRY 16 Sevenoaks     33.19   440  

14. George LEIGH 16 Erith & Dist     33.23   438  

15. Thomas SLATER 16 Co Cant'bury     33.59   424  
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16. James HULBERT 16 Co Cant'bury     33.64   422  

17. Dominic MATTHEWS 16 Margate     33.83   415  

18. Curtis TILBURY 15 Co Cant'bury     33.90   413  

19. James RUSSELL 23 Ashford Town    33.95   411  

20. Toby SPARKES 18 Larkfield     34.00   409  

21. Edward SMITH 15 Dover Life     34.29   399  

21. Ben WALKER 18 Shepway SC     34.29   399  

23. Angus NISBET 16 Co Cant'bury     34.32   398  

24. Max KELLY-GEE 15 Black Lion     34.35   397  

24. Sam WOODARD 19 Co Cant'bury     34.35   397  

26. Ivan PRISYAZHNYUK 17 KingsSchCant     34.44   394  

27. Joshua BARBER 18 Beachfield     34.82   381  

28. Kallum MORRIS 15 Black Lion     34.88   379  

29. Jordan BUTLER 16 Herne Bay     34.94   377  

30. Jordan HONOUR 15 Thanet Swim     35.03   374  

31. Harry MEWS 16 Maidstone     35.20   369  

32. Joshua MILLER 15 Sevenoaks     35.98   345  

 

EVENT 206 Boys 09/14 Yrs 200m Breast HDW      

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 

1. Conor WRIGHT 9 Margate   3:30.65   187     48.89  1:44.05  2:39.07 

2. Maximus PARPWORTH 9 Thanet Swim   3:31.00   187     50.56  1:45.01  2:39.83 

3. Edward PAULING 9 Orpington OJ   3:31.63   185     48.44  1:42.77  2:38.98 

4. Harvey MAUNDERS 9 Erith & Dist   3:32.04   184     48.50  1:42.72  2:38.20 

5. Joshua ELLIS 9 Beckenham   3:37.07   171     47.61  1:43.59  2:41.08 

 

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 

1. Oscar MILES 10 Thanet Swim   3:10.92   252     44.84  1:34.07  2:23.01 

2. William BOOTH 10 Sevenoaks   3:12.31   247     44.73  1:33.24  2:23.50 

3. Jerry SYKES 10 Thanet Swim   3:16.52   231     44.95  1:35.41  2:27.63 

4. Marcus MCSPADDEN 10 Beckenham   3:20.38   218     46.49 -  2:31.39 

5. Martin CELI 10 Beckenham   3:21.27   215     46.37  1:38.75  2:31.65 

6. Aiden MCMILLAN 10 Sevenoaks   3:21.43   214     45.37  1:37.98  2:30.42 

7. Brandon HARRIS 10 Beachfield   3:24.70   204     46.73  1:39.66  2:32.84 

8. Callum BARONTI 10 Orpington OJ   3:24.91   204     45.69  1:37.58 - 

9. Maxwell BROOKS 10 Beckenham   3:24.95   204     48.45  1:41.11  2:34.48 

10. Christopher SHARP 10 Dover Life   3:28.14   194     44.56  1:37.88  2:32.97 

11. George RATES 10 Beckenham   3:28.59   193     48.74  1:43.08  2:37.31 

12. Aaron GUNN 10 Beckenham   3:32.33   183     48.26  1:43.35  2:38.71 

13. Finlay KEYWORTH 10 Thanet Swim   3:32.39   183     49.30  1:44.49  2:39.56 

14. Jack BILLINGS 10 Bromley   3:33.52   180     49.46  1:45.76  2:40.56 

15. Oscar WILSON 10 Dartford   3:35.74   174  -  1:43.07 - 

16. Matthew KAY 10 Ashford Town  3:36.55   173     49.21  1:44.41  2:40.88 

  Pravin MAHENDRAKUMAR 10 Bromley  DNC        

 

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 

1. Thomas LEMAN 11 RTW Monson   2:51.95   345     38.67  1:23.09  2:07.67 

2. Andrew ROWLAND 11 Beckenham   2:59.24   305     40.16  1:26.96  2:13.01 

3. Kieran DALE 11 Thanet Swim   3:03.98   282     41.99 -  2:18.27 

4. Scott COVENTRY 11 Sevenoaks   3:12.51   246  - - - 

5. Benjamin WARD 11 Maidstone   3:12.84   245     44.08  1:34.92  2:25.74 

6. Nathaniel RODRIGUES 11 Dartford   3:15.88   233     42.37  1:30.97  2:22.47 

7. Alessandro CORBO 11 Dover Life   3:16.72   230     45.55  1:36.46  2:28.03 

8. Owen FERRIGAN 11 Saxon Crown   3:17.68   227     45.08  1:35.21  2:27.52 

9. Cian BETHEL 11 Black Lion   3:24.35   205     47.59  1:39.98  2:32.92 

10. Joseph RUSSELL 11 Co Cant'bury   3:25.72   201     46.27  1:40.78 - 

  James DICK 11 Maidstone  DQ SL  5L        
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12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 

1. Alexander BOYD 12 Thanet Swim   2:45.43   388     38.58  1:21.38  2:03.52 

2. George TYLER 12 Sevenoaks   2:45.76   385     37.15  1:19.92  2:03.59 

3. Joshua COWHAM 12 Thanet Swim   2:49.81   358     38.06  1:22.31 - 

4. Oscar KEYWORTH 12 Thanet Swim   2:57.10   316     39.30  1:23.26  2:09.88 

5. Thomas WILTON 12 Co Cant'bury   2:57.73   312     40.52  1:24.97  2:12.21 

6. Timothy LEBERL 12 Beckenham   3:02.43   289     41.76  1:28.56  2:15.89 

7. Zack ROTHMAN 12 Margate   3:03.57   284     41.03  1:27.26  2:15.79 

8. Maximilian GREATWOOD 12 Bromley   3:04.20   281     42.14  1:29.18  2:16.99 

9. Joseph HUBNER 12 Bromley   3:07.20   267     41.11  1:28.92  2:18.22 

10. Ewan LIVINGSTON 12 Sevenoaks   3:09.07   259     42.39 -  2:19.96 

11. Callum FOREMAN 12 Maidstone   3:09.77   257     42.85  1:32.73  2:23.12 

12. Ryan NAPPER 12 Saxon Crown   3:10.36   254     44.42  1:33.17  2:22.41 

13. Dylan MAYNE 12 Saxon Crown   3:12.98   244     43.56  1:33.06 - 

14. Lewis HAYES 12 Erith & Dist   3:13.78   241     43.72  1:32.67  2:24.21 

15. Christopher LEE 12 Sevenoaks   3:15.53   235     44.35  1:34.04  2:24.95 

16. Adrian WISE 12 Sevenoaks   3:16.66   231     46.54  1:37.57  2:28.18 

  Arthur ZIJDENBOS 12 Sevenoaks  DQ SL             

  Rahul SHRESTHA 12 Gwich Royals  DQ SL  4L        

 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 

1. Matthew ROGERS 13 Bromley   2:27.65   545     33.93  1:11.73  1:49.65 

2. Sebastian STEWART 13 Sevenoaks   2:33.78   483     35.04  1:14.17  1:54.07 

3. Alexander IRELAND 13 Bromley   2:35.49   467     33.73  1:12.32  1:53.69 

4. Richard CARR 13 Black Lion   2:49.58   360     37.46  1:21.17  2:05.57 

5. BENJAMIN WHITE 13 Black Lion   2:55.68   324     38.54  1:23.39  2:09.90 

6. Jakob GOODMAN 13 Sevenoaks   2:55.79   323     38.28  1:22.84  2:10.44 

7. Levi ATWELL 13 Shepway SC   2:55.85   323     38.72  1:23.46  2:10.48 

8. George HILLS 13 Erith & Dist   2:57.83   312  - -  2:12.23 

9. Alexander SONG 13 Erith & Dist   3:01.05   296     41.08  1:26.50  2:13.42 

10. Jack BAKER 13 Thanet Swim   3:01.61   293     40.83  1:27.31  2:13.81 

11. Benjamin TRITTON 13 Maidstone   3:02.99   286     39.80  1:28.32  2:17.94 

  Luke BROWN 13 Gwich Royals  DQ T  6L        

 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 

1. Michael JACOBS 14 Sevenoaks   2:34.60   475  - - - 

2. Michael DAVIDSON 14 Sevenoaks   2:34.78   473     35.01  1:14.70  1:55.06 

3. Andrey BRIGHTWELL 14 Dartford   2:35.52   467     34.68  1:13.41  1:54.33 

4. Nathaniel STRATTON 14 Saxon Crown   2:38.51   441     36.31  1:15.66 - 

5. David WILSON 14 Sevenoaks   2:41.02   420     35.86  1:16.62  1:58.72 

6. Joseph LOZADA 14 Saxon Crown   2:45.76   385     36.49  1:19.51  2:03.44 

7. Tommy LEWIS 14 Saxon Crown   2:46.62   379     37.31  1:19.41  2:02.81 

7. James VICK 14 Erith & Dist   2:46.62   379     36.84  1:20.52  2:04.04 

9. Oscar MACARTNEY 14 Thanet Swim   2:49.02   363     38.77 -  2:06.69 

10. Joshua BEDFORD-EATWELL 14 Sevenoaks   2:49.72   359     35.10  1:18.45  2:04.40 

11. James CASTLE 14 Black Lion   2:50.80   352     37.63  1:22.15  2:07.46 

12. James WILTON 14 Co Cant'bury   2:53.57   336     38.75  1:23.45  2:09.20 

13. Thomas WILLETTS 14 Maidstone   2:56.45   319     40.31  1:24.83  2:11.36 

  Luca LOMBARDI 14 Dartford  DQ SA  1L        

 

EVENT 207 Girls 11/14 Yrs 100m Back HDW       

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 

1. Francesca WHITING 11 Sevenoaks   1:16.77   372     37.59 

2. Bethany HOOK 11 Sevenoaks   1:17.07   368     37.42 

3. Vaidehi PATEL 11 Beckenham   1:17.35   364     37.40 

4. Clara GILL-PRATT 11 Co Cant'bury   1:17.37   363     37.73 

5. Vita MILANA 11 Sevenoaks   1:17.91   356     38.02 

6. Eve LUHMANN 11 Bexley   1:19.13   340     38.18 
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7. Lauren ASEKOME 11 Maidstone   1:19.34   337     38.23 

8. Zoe NAYLOR-PERROTT 11 Sevenoaks   1:19.43   336     38.14 

9. Lilli CUTAJAR 11 Orpington OJ   1:20.33   325     38.79 

10. Sommer ANSLEY 11 Thanet Swim   1:20.65   321     39.24 

11. Honor LLEWELLYN 11 Thanet Swim   1:20.71   320     39.30 

12. Matilda JARVIS 11 Gwich Royals   1:21.51   311     39.87 

13. Hannah O'FLYNN 11 Bromley   1:23.31   291     39.87 

14. Ellen STEPAN 11 Gwich Royals   1:23.44   290     40.27 

15. Hannah LAMBERT 11 RTW Monson   1:24.93   275     39.40 

16. Ellie WALLER 11 Black Lion   1:25.28   271     41.92 

 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 

1. Lauren BRADDON 12 Black Lion   1:09.22   507     33.81 

2. Robyn MOON 12 Thanet Swim   1:10.42   482     34.08 

3. Daisy ANDERSON 12 RTW Monson   1:11.34   464     34.86 

4. Erin HUMPHREYS 12 RTW Monson   1:12.20   447     34.48 

5. Phoebe BROCKINGTON 12 Sevenoaks   1:12.63   439     35.18 

6. Imogen MEERS 12 Bromley   1:12.74   437     34.96 

7. Scarlett CALLAGHAN 12 Gwich Royals   1:13.88   417     36.04 

8. Hope PAICE 12 Maidstone   1:14.08   414     35.92 

9. Drew GOOLD 12 Beckenham   1:14.42   408     35.35 

10. Jessica ELPHICK 12 Dartford   1:15.00   399     36.92 

11. Natasha HAMILTON-WALKER 12 Sevenoaks   1:15.76   387     36.90 

12. Anna CVJETAN 12 Orpington OJ   1:16.00   383     36.70 

13. Lucy LEWIS WARD 12 Beckenham   1:16.05   383     37.30 

14. Renee SOMERVILLE 12 Saxon Crown   1:16.07   382     36.28 

15. Jessica OWEN 12 Bexley   1:16.12   381     36.48 

16. Emma SNEDDON 12 RTW Monson   1:17.11   367     37.75 

17. Brine STONE 12 Bexley   1:17.22   365     36.68 

18. Isabella CHILDS 12 Sevenoaks   1:17.24   365     38.07 

19. Lily RAYNER 12 Bromley   1:17.34   364     37.43 

20. Sian BRADY 12 Saxon Crown   1:17.60   360     37.15 

21. Natasha COOKE 12 Sevenoaks   1:18.89   343     38.21 

22. Amy BAIN 12 Black Lion   1:18.99   341     37.96 

23. Hollie SHEPHERD-ASHBY 12 Thanet Swim   1:19.43   336     38.33 

23. Annabel WALKER 12 Gwich Royals   1:19.43   336     37.16 

25. Abigail WESTCOTT 12 Ashford Town  1:20.33   325     38.52 

26. Olivia REYNOLDS 12 Margate   1:21.09   315     38.29 

  Ella RYAN 12 RTW Monson  DQ T  3L      

 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 

1. Tamara-Elise ELLIOTT 13 Beckenham   1:05.27   605     31.93 

2. Imogen HAWKINS 13 Sevenoaks   1:07.89   538     33.69 

3. Caitlin FEARON 13 RTW Monson   1:08.49   524     33.09 

4. Ninah STRYDOM 13 Sevenoaks   1:09.43   503     33.33 

5. Elloise CLEMENTS 13 Thanet Swim   1:09.75   496     34.23 

6. Ruby WATERS 13 Beckenham   1:10.94   471     33.96 

7. Alexandra CHEESEMAN 13 Bromley   1:10.99   470     34.36 

8. Ruby VERGE 13 Erith & Dist   1:12.45   443     34.89 

9. Lilly DABIN 13 Bromley   1:12.66   439     34.97 

10. Callie-Ann WARRINGTON 13 Maidstone   1:12.90   434     35.45 

11. Margo KOETS 13 Co Cant'bury   1:14.03   415     36.33 

12. Aimee SWAISLAND 13 Maidstone   1:14.36   409     35.49 

13. Samantha ALLEN 13 Thanet Swim   1:14.41   408     36.56 

14. Ciara SAVELL 13 Black Lion   1:14.70   404     36.12 

15. Jennifer EMANUEL 13 Thanet Swim   1:14.81   402     35.85 

16. Alice MILLS 13 Sevenoaks   1:14.84   401     36.09 

17. Olivia GARVIN 13 Beckenham   1:14.88   401     36.18 

  Bethan DAVIES 13 Bexley  DQ FI  4L      

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
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Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 

1. Isabelle BOOTH 14 Sevenoaks   1:06.21   580     32.20 

2. Isabella WOODS 14 Sevenoaks   1:06.47   573     31.82 

3. Anna BROOMFIELD 14 Black Lion   1:06.55   571     32.01 

4. Sophie LEWIS WARD 14 Beckenham   1:07.20   555     32.93 

5. Charlotte HOOK 14 Sevenoaks   1:09.80   495     33.55 

6. Hannah DENNY 14 Thanet Swim   1:10.59   478     34.22 

7. Abbie WALLIS 14 Black Lion   1:11.47   461     34.73 

8. Georgia MILES 14 Herne Bay   1:12.67   438     35.32 

9. Laura KERR 14 Saxon Crown   1:13.34   427     35.48 

10. Zelie QUINN 14 Dover Life   1:13.42   425     36.15 

11. Katherine CURTIS 14 Saxon Crown   1:13.64   421     35.65 

12. Phoebe BARRETT 14 Co Cant'bury   1:13.72   420     36.25 

13. Holly GORDON 14 Sevenoaks   1:13.77   419     36.43 

14. Hannah BROWN 14 Black Lion   1:14.08   414     35.83 

15. Fay GIBSON 14 Orpington OJ   1:14.24   411     34.75 

16. Katie NAPIER 14 Orpington OJ   1:14.25   411     35.81 

17. Georgia COLLETT 14 Maidstone   1:15.16   396     37.03 

18. Niamh MARTIN 14 Bexley   1:15.40   393     36.13 

19. Rachelle NAUDE 14 Maidstone   1:15.59   390     35.56 

20. Maia WARD 14 White Oak   1:16.19   380     36.59 

 

EVENT 208 FINAL OF EVENT 204 Ladies Open 100m Butterfly          

Full Results 

Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 

1. Sophie SIMPSON 17 Beckenham   1:02.12   695     28.53 

2. Natasha SINHA 17 Beckenham   1:04.14   632     31.38 

3. Jessica FRANKLAND 16 Petts Wood   1:06.28   572     30.62 

4. Emma MITCHELL 17 Sevenoaks   1:06.33   571     31.31 

5. Lauren WALTON 18 Beckenham   1:06.37   570     31.74 

6. Ashley HAMILTON 15 Beckenham   1:07.69   537     32.14 

 

EVENT 209 FINAL OF EVENT 205 Mens Open 50m Breaststroke          

Full Results 

Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  

1. Callum RYAN 17 RTW Monson     30.53   565  

2. Kyriacos PAPA-ADAMS 17 Thanet Swim     31.24   528  

3. Jake DAVIES 18 Co Cant'bury     31.35   522  

4. Harold PEARSON 16 Beckenham     31.61   509  

5. Joshua MORGAN 16 Thanet Swim     32.10   486  

6. Theo HASLAM 15 Bromley     32.30   477  

 


